#### **Euler Hermes Americas**

# EULER HERMES CONTRACT SURETY

As one of the most experienced surety providers in the world, Euler Hermes partners with a professional network of surety brokers to provide customer-oriented solutions to regional, national, and global construction organizations.

### **BENEFITS OF EULER HERMES SURETY**

A solid guarantee: Our investment grade rating is accepted by corporations and banks across the globe. Our market position is further backed by the financial stability of Allianz, the global leader in financial services, making Euler Hermes a reliable counterpart for your beneficiaries and financial partners.

**Team of specialists:** Our experienced and knowledgeable construction and surety specialists provide you with responsive service and solutions, making it easy to do business.

A true international partner: Euler Hermes is uniquely capable of providing true integrated international surety programs, giving you central management and one point of contact for all global operations.

**Proprietary information:** Our worldwide presence and information on global markets allow us to accurately calculate the risks you face to provide the coverage you need.

**100+ years of experience:** With more than a century of experience in North America and our global surety network, Euler Hermes combines local knowledge with global expertise to be your trusted surety partner.

# CONTRACT SURETY PRODUCTS

- Performance Bonds
- Payment Bonds
- Maintenance Bonds
- Supply/Supply and Install
- Service
- Miscellaneous (Non-Financial Guarantee)

#### **CONTRACTORS WE SERVE**

- General contractors
- Heavy/Highway contractors
- Electrical, HVAC, and plumbing contractors
- Specialty trade contractors
- Supply and service contractors
- National developers and builders

## **APPETITE & PROGRAM HIGHLIGHTS**

- Best in class contractors with regional, national, and global footprints with a proven track record and backed by a strong financial position and industry reputation
- Provide domestic and global bonding programs
- Provide bonded only programs in excess of \$500MM



Financial Backing of **Allianz (1)** 

For more information please contact:

Nicholas P Verna II, CPCU, AFSB, ARe Head of Surety & Guarantee | United States Phone +1 (215) 237-2674 • Nicholas.Verna@eulerhermes.com www.eulerhermes.us/surety



# A company of Allianz 🕕